BOBRPETE'S

100% YUM

VEGANSLICES
ASSORTED (15 PACK)

Vegan Slices Assorted (15 pack)

20 Apr 2026

Dimensions: 90mm x 30mm x 20mm | Serving Size: 55g | Store at: Store refrigerated at 52?C or below ||
Shelf Life: 14 days

Ingredients

Vegan Hempermint Slice: Coconut, Date, CASHEWS,
Rice Malt Syrup, Sunflower Seeds, Cacao, Buckwheat,
Spirulina, Hemp Seeds, Peppermint Oil (1%)

Vegan Bounty Slice: Dates, ALMONDS, CASHEWS,
Sunflower Seed, Shredded Coconut, Coconut Cream,
Coconut Qil, Cacao Powder, Maple Syrup, Mesquite
Powder, Vanilla, Himalayan Salt.

Vegan Berry Ripe Slice: Shredded Coconut, Date,



Cranberry, Sunflower Seeds, CASHEWS, Coconut Oil,
Coconut Cream, Cacao Butter, Maple Syrup, Beetroot
Powder, Salt, Orange Oil, Rose Petal.

Vegan Hazelnut Brownie: Dates, ALMONDS,
CASHEWS, Sultana, HAZELNUTS, Coconut QOil,
Sunflower Seed, Cacao, Maple Syrup, Salt.

Vegan Salted Caramel Slice: Date, Sunflower Seeds,
CASHEWS, Shredded Coconut, Maple Syrup, Cacao,
Lemon Juice, Buckwheat, Salt, Vanilla.

Allergens

Contains Almonds,Contains Cashews,Contains
Hazelnuts,May contain Date Pits,May contain
Peanuts,May contain Sesame Seeds

Country Of Origins

Made in Australia from local and imported ingredients

Nutritioninformation

Servings per pack:
Approx. serving size (gm):

Avg. qty per serving

Energy (kj) 199
Protein (gm) 4.9
Fat -Total (gm) 23.16
Saturated (gm) 14.25

Carbohydrate (gm) 15.18

15

55

Avg. qty per 100g
2180

8.9

421

25.9

27.6



Sugars (gm) 8.97 16.3

Sodium 4.4 8
Dietary Certified

Is Halal Certified No
Is Kosher Certified No
Is Gluten Free Yes
Is GMO No
Is Vegan Yes

Disclaimer: Please note that all product specifications are subject to change at our discretion, and actual products
received may vary to the information or image provided.

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also uses Dairy, Nuts, Sesame, Eggs and Sulphites.



